All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 08-Jan-2010
Industrial Motherboards
Features
LGA 1156 Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3/Pentium/Xeon CPUs.
Dual Channel (ECC) DDR3 1333 MHz up to 8 GB
Support PCE-7000 and 5000 series backplanes
VGA and DVI dual display
Supports embedded software APIs and Utilities

Board Diagram
PCE-5125
Ordering Information
Model Name Memory BP Support LAN VGA DVI USB COM IPMI/SNMP
PCE-5125QG2-00A1E Non-ECC PCE-5000 2 GbE Yes Yes 13 2 Yes
PCE-5125QVG-00A1E Non-ECC PCE-5000 1 GbE Yes - 13 2 Yes
PCE-5125WG2-00A1E ECC/Non-ECC PCE-5000/7000 2 GbE Yes - 13 2 Yes
Intel Dual/Quad Core
Core i7/i5/i3 / Xeon
CPU
(ECC) DDR3 00/1066/1333